Friday, July 19

Arrive

Open

Timed
March In
Competition

Awards

Optionals

9:00 am

9:00-9:30 am
9:30-10:45 am
10:45-11:00 am
11:00-2:00 pm
2:15-2:45 pm

Saturday, July 20

Arrive

Open

Timed
March In
Competition

Awards

Comp 2

8:00 am
8:00-8:15 am
8:15-9:05
9:05-9:15
9:15-10:15 am
10:15-10:30 am

Colorado Gymnastics League State Meets
Location: Achieve Sports Center (22675 E. Aurora Parkway, Aurora, CO 80016)

Concessions available

Gymnasts Must arrive at the “Arrival Time” If the previous meet is running early, we
will move up the schedule adjust accordingly.

Admission $8.00 ages 2 and up — Cash or check only

Outside chairs not permitted.

Comp 3

10:30 am
10:30-10:45 am
10:45-11:45 am
11:45-12:00 pm
12:00-1:30 pm
1:45-2:15 pm

Comp 4

2:00 pm

2:00-2:15 pm
2:15-3:15 pm
3:15-3:30 pm
3:30-5:00 pm
5:15 -5:45 pm




