Colorado Gymnastics League State Meets

Location: Achieve Sports Center (22675 E. Aurora Parkway, Aurora, CO 80016)

Friday, July 19

	Optionals
Arrive	9:00 am
Open	9:00-9:30 am
Timed	9:30-10:45 am
March In	10:45-11:00 am
Competition	11:00-2:00 pm
Awards	2:15-2:45 pm

- Concessions available
- Gymnasts Must arrive at the "Arrival Time" If the previous meet is running early, we will move up the schedule adjust accordingly.
- Admission \$8.00 ages 2 and up Cash or check only
- Outside chairs not permitted.

Saturday, July 20

	Comp 2	Comp 3	Comp 4
Arrive	8:00 am	10:30 am	2:00 pm
Open	8:00-8:15 am	10:30-10:45 am	2:00-2:15 pm
Timed	8:15-9:05	10:45-11:45 am	2:15-3:15 pm
March In	9:05-9:15	11:45-12:00 pm	3:15-3:30 pm
Competition	9:15-10:15 am	12:00-1:30 pm	3:30-5:00 pm
Awards	10:15-10:30 am	1:45-2:15 pm	5:15 -5:45 pm